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 série nom prénom équipe  
 11 CHEN Xiaodong CHINA  
 6 LI Fei CHINA  
 26 XIA Min CHINA  
 25 YUAN Tingting CHINA  
 17 BOULAY Beline FRANCE  
 22 DANION Marie-Catherine FRANCE  
 36 JAQUET Clara FRANCE  
 31 LEMBACH Charlotte FRANCE  
 24 AU Sin Ying HONG KONG  
 3 AU YEUNG Wai Sum HONG KONG  
 20 HO Siu In Jenny HONG KONG  
 9 GREGORIO Rossella ITALY  
 21 GULOTTA Loreta ITALY  
 13 SINIGAGLIA Lucrezia ITALY  
 23 STAGNI Livia ITALY  
 29 AOKI Chika JAPAN  
 16 HAMADA Maho JAPAN  
 53 MATSUMOTO Iyo JAPAN  
 30 OGINEZAWA Chizuru JAPAN  
 39 BEKTURGANOVA Aliya KAZAKHSTAN  
 12 POCHEKUTOVA Tamara KAZAKHSTAN  
 33 ZHIVITSA Yuliya KAZAKHSTAN  
 8 CHOI Sooyeon KOREA  
 3 KIM Ji Yeon KOREA  
 18 LEE Ra Jin KOREA  
 19 KOZACZUK Malgorzata POLAND  
 10 OSTOJSKA Matylda POLAND  
 41 PASTERNAK Magdalena POLAND  
 40 PUDA Marta POLAND  
 7 BULICA Mihaela ROMANIA  
 14 MUNTEANU Elena ROMANIA  
 2 PASCU Bianca Alexandra ROMANIA  
 37 GERMAN Anna RUSSIA  
 44 KIRYANOVA Elizaveta RUSSIA  
 43 RIDEL Mariya RUSSIA  
 35 TITOVA Ekaterina RUSSIA  
 50 CHEUNG Sharmaine En-Qi SINGAPORE  
 50 KWAN Zi Xin SINGAPORE  
 49 LEE Ann Huimin SINGAPORE  
 1 KHARLAN Olga UKRAINE  
 5 KHOMROVA Olena UKRAINE  
 53 KOMASHCHUK Alina UKRAINE  
 34 PUNDYK Galyna UKRAINE  
 27 CHENG Emily USA  
 28 GLON Nicole USA  
 32 MUHAMMAD Faizah USA  
 42 OSIER Lian USA  
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 série nom prénom équipe  
 1 KHARLAN Olga UKRAINE  
 2 PASCU Bianca Alexandra ROMANIA  
 3 AU YEUNG Wai Sum HONG KONG  
 3 KIM Ji Yeon KOREA  
 5 KHOMROVA Olena UKRAINE  
 6 LI Fei CHINA  
 7 BULICA Mihaela ROMANIA  
 8 CHOI Sooyeon KOREA  
 9 GREGORIO Rossella ITALY  
 10 OSTOJSKA Matylda POLAND  
 11 CHEN Xiaodong CHINA  
 12 POCHEKUTOVA Tamara KAZAKHSTAN  
 13 SINIGAGLIA Lucrezia ITALY  
 14 MUNTEANU Elena ROMANIA  
 16 HAMADA Maho JAPAN  
 17 BOULAY Beline FRANCE  
 18 LEE Ra Jin KOREA  
 19 KOZACZUK Malgorzata POLAND  
 20 HO Siu In Jenny HONG KONG  
 21 GULOTTA Loreta ITALY  
 22 DANION Marie-Catherine FRANCE  
 23 STAGNI Livia ITALY  
 24 AU Sin Ying HONG KONG  
 25 YUAN Tingting CHINA  
 26 XIA Min CHINA  
 27 CHENG Emily USA  
 28 GLON Nicole USA  
 29 AOKI Chika JAPAN  
 30 OGINEZAWA Chizuru JAPAN  
 31 LEMBACH Charlotte FRANCE  
 32 MUHAMMAD Faizah USA  
 33 ZHIVITSA Yuliya KAZAKHSTAN  
 34 PUNDYK Galyna UKRAINE  
 35 TITOVA Ekaterina RUSSIA  
 36 JAQUET Clara FRANCE  
 37 GERMAN Anna RUSSIA  
 39 BEKTURGANOVA Aliya KAZAKHSTAN  
 40 PUDA Marta POLAND  
 41 PASTERNAK Magdalena POLAND  
 42 OSIER Lian USA  
 43 RIDEL Mariya RUSSIA  
 44 KIRYANOVA Elizaveta RUSSIA  
 49 LEE Ann Huimin SINGAPORE  
 50 CHEUNG Sharmaine En-Qi SINGAPORE  
 50 KWAN Zi Xin SINGAPORE  
 53 KOMASHCHUK Alina UKRAINE  
 53 MATSUMOTO Iyo JAPAN  
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 nom no série  
 ROMANIA 23 (2 7 14)  
 KOREA 29 (3 8 18)  
 UKRAINE 40 (1 5 34)  
 CHINA 42 (6 11 25)  
 ITALY 43 (9 13 21)  
 HONG KONG 47 (3 20 24)  
 POLAND 69 (10 19 40)  
 FRANCE 70 (17 22 31)  
 JAPAN 75 (16 29 30)  
 KAZAKHSTAN 84 (12 33 39)  
 USA 87 (27 28 32)  
 RUSSIA 115 (35 37 43)  
 SINGAPORE 149 (49 50 50)  
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 1 ROMANIA

 16 ---

 9 JAPAN

 8 FRANCE    45/29
9:00  Green

 5 ITALY

 12 RUSSIA    45/40
9:00  Blue

 13 SINGAPORE

 4 CHINA    45/10
9:00  Red

 3 UKRAINE

 14 ---

 11 USA

 6 HONG KONG    45/32
9:00  Yellow

 7 POLAND

 10 KAZAKHSTAN    45/21
9:00  piste 1

 15 ---

 2 KOREA

ROMANIA

FRANCE
   45/35

10:10  Red

ITALY

CHINA
   45/29

10:10  Yellow

UKRAINE

USA
   45/32

10:10  Green

POLAND

KOREA
   45/30

10:10  Blue

ROMANIA

CHINA

   45/39

11:20  Red

UKRAINE

KOREA

   45/37

11:20  Yellow

CHINA

UKRAINE

   45/38

18:30  Final

CHINA

ROMANIA

KOREA    45/29
16:00  Final KOREA
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 1 ---

 8 JAPAN

 5 RUSSIA

 4 SINGAPORE    45/17
10:10  piste 1

 3 ---

 6 HONG KONG

 7 KAZAKHSTAN

 2 ---

JAPAN

RUSSIA
   45/32

11:20  piste 1

HONG KONG

KAZAKHSTAN
   45/38

11:20  piste 2

RUSSIA

KAZAKHSTAN

   45/39

12:30  piste 3

KAZAKHSTAN

JAPAN

HONG KONG    45/38
12:30  piste 4 HONG KONG



26th Summer Universiade SHENZHEN - 2011 SFS-eq
Womens Sabre Team
SHENZHEN CHINA

18 August 2011

Tableau 5-8 de 4

Document engarde-escrime.com
18/08/2011 08:44

page 1/1

 1 FRANCE

 4 ITALY    45/41
11:20  Green

 3 USA

 2 POLAND    45/39
11:20  Blue

FRANCE

POLAND
   45/43

12:30  piste 1

FRANCE

ITALY

USA    45/27
12:30  piste 2 ITALY
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 1 ---

 4 SINGAPORE

 3 ---

 2 ---

SINGAPORE

---

SINGAPORE

---

---
---
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 rang nom    
 1 CHINA    
 2 UKRAINE    
 3 KOREA    
 4 ROMANIA    
 5 FRANCE    
 6 POLAND    
 7 ITALY    
 8 USA    
 9 KAZAKHSTAN    
 10 RUSSIA    
 11 HONG KONG    
 12 JAPAN    
 13 SINGAPORE    




